Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
435
431
434
432
436
430
437

TSR Summer Amateur Show 2025

2025

3 - Annabels' Deliciously British First Ridden Pony (Hoys)

Exhibitor Name
Lilley, Amy

white, anna
Milczarek, Sophie
Woodman, Michelle
Badman, Michelle
Booth, Paige

Inskip, Philippa

Owner Name

Lilley, Amy

white, anna
Milczarek, Sophie
Woodman, Michelle
Badman, Michelle
Booth, Paige

Inskip, Philippa

Rider Name

Lilley , Alexia
WALSH-WHITE, HARRIET
Milczarek, Florence
Atkin, Rose

Badman, Aria

Booth, Phoebe

Inskip, Bonnie

Horse Name

Okewood Echo
BROOKWATER TOM THUMB
Hightopps Hello Sunshine
Cosford President

Pica Golden Dust

Allensway New Beginning
Popalbee Minnie Mouse

Result
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